By accepting the Prize, the Winner authorizes and agrees that their name and telephone number 
and/or email address will be provided to Flight Centre for the purpose of facilitating the Prize. 

18. WINNERS MUST BOOK TRAVEL WITH FLIGHT CENTRE WITHIN THIRTY (30) DAYS OF BEING 
AWARDED A PRIZE.  

a. Winners must complete all travel within three hundred and sixty-five (365) days of being 
awarded the Prize. 

b. Travel is intended to occur within the September–October 2026 timeframe, subject to 
availability and confirmation by Flight Centre. 

c. Failure to meet the booking or travel timing requirements will result in forfeiture of the Prize,